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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totalt

1 Edquist Johan A SMK Hörby VW Golf E 8 8 11 6 33

2 Larsson Jesper B Kristianstads MK Toyota Corolla E 10 5 8 7 30

3 Larsson Hampus C Kristianstads MK VW Golf E 2 4 7 9 22

4 Lindh Viktoria B Hässleholms MK VW Golf E 7 6 6 19

5 Sigvardsson Magnus C SMK Hörby VW Golf E 5 9 14

6 Olofsson Stefan C Eslövs MK VW Golf E 6 2 4 12

7 Hansson Björn C Hässleholms MK Mazda 323F E 3 1 4 3 11

8 Juhlin Maria C SMK Hörby VW Golf E 4 1 5

9 Karlsson Mikael B Hässleholms MK VW Golf E 3 2 5

10 Schön Ola C Tomelilla MK Mercedes C180 E 5 5

11 Larsson Clas-Håkan C Kristianstads MK Volvo 940 E 5 5

12 Mattsson Kent C Eslövs MK Opel E 3 3

13 Nilsson Alexander C SMK Örkelljunga VW Golf E 2 2
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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totalt

1 Svensson Robin B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 11 11 11 11 44

2 Nilsson Tyko A Hässleholms MK Volvo 940 VOC 9 8 7 7 31

3 Eldahl Daniel B Lunds AC Volvo 240 VOC 6 4 6 6 22

4 Brorsson Roland A SMK Hörby Volvo 240 VOC 4 9 8 21

5 Andersson Erik A SMK Hörby Volvo 240 VOC 7 4 9 20

6 Vestlund Peter B Hässleholms MK Volvo 940 VOC 6 8 4 18

7 Svensson Jim B Hässleholms MK Volvo 940 VOC 7 3 3 13

8 Jönsson Tobias C Hässleholms MK Volvo 240 VOC 9 2 11

9 Ekdahl Marcus B Lunds AC Volvo 940 VOC 5 5 10

10 Nilsson Jim A SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 8 8

11 Harrysson Erik C Eslövs MK Volvo 940 VOC 2 5 7

12 Nilsson Rolf B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 5 5

13 Hansson Jonas C SMK Hörby Volvo 240 VOC 3 3

14 Nilsson Rolf-Arne B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 3 3

15 Månsson Ingemar A SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 2 2

16 Wingren Ola A SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 2 2

17 Bronk Skawomir C Lunds AC Volvo 240 VOC 1 1

18 Hasselgren Andreas C SMK Hörby Volvo 240 VOC 1 1

19 Wigren Alfred C Simrishamns MK Volvo 740 VOC 1 1

20 Juhlin Christian C SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 1 1
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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totalt

1 Lundahl Mats A Svedala MK BMW M3 H 8 9 8 9 34

2 Andersson Mats A Eslövs MK Proton Satria H 11 11 9 2 33

3 Grybb Rolf A Hässleholms MK Opel Ascona B H 11 11 22

4 Andersson Tommy A SMK Hörby BMW M3 H 6 8 7 21

5 Kristiansson Joacim A SMK Hörby Opel Corsa H 9 6 15

6 Karlsson Anders A Eslövs MK Ford Escort H 7 4 11

7 Nilsson Alf B Eslövs MK BMW Compakt H 1 1 2 7 11

8 Johansson Ola B Hyllinge MS VW Golf H 3 6 9

9 Bengtsson Bengt B SMK Hörby Opel Ascona B H 4 3 1 8

10 Nilsson Tommy C SMK Hörby Honda Type R H 8 8

11 Andersson Jan A Svedala MK VW Golf H 7 7

12 Oddshammar Håkan A Lunds AC BMW Compakt H 6 6

13 Palmqvist Anders A SMK Hörby Peugeot 106 S16 H 3 3 6

14 Björklöv Lars-Erik B Svedala MK Volvo 240 H 5 5

15 Green Johan A Hässleholms MK VW Golf H 5 5

16 Olofsson Ulf A SMK Örkelljunga Ford Escort H 5 5

17 Hansson Jonny B Svedala MK Opel Manta B H 5 5

18 Sivtoft Peter B Kristianstads MK BMW 325 H 4 4

19 Andersson Östen A Eslövs MK Opel Kadett H 4 4

20 Lennartsson Terese B SMK Hörby Opel Kadett H 3 3

21 Lindh Joacim B Hässleholms MK Toyote Starlet H 2 2

22 Sloberg Roger A Hässleholms MK Citroen Saxo N 1 1
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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totalt

1 Nilsson Stoffe A Hässleholms MK Subaru Impreza 4WD 6 6

2 Nilsson Peter A Olofströms MK Mitsubishi 4WD 3 2 5

3 Hägg Magnus A Trelleborgs MK Subaru Impreza 4WD 4 4

4 Östring Lars A Helsingborgs KK Ford Escort Cosworth 4WD 4 4

5 Larsson Sune A SMK Hörby Mitsubishi Evo 3 4WD 0 1 1
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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totalt

1 Nilsson Alf B Eslövs MK BMW Compakt H 8 7 9 11 35

2 Bengtsson Bengt B SMK Hörby Opel Ascona B H 11 8 8 1 28

3 Svensson Robin B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 7 6 3 6 22

4 Johansson Ola B Hyllinge MS VW Golf H 11 9 20

5 Sivtoft Peter B Kristianstads MK BMW 325 H 9 7 16

6 Ekdahl Daniel B Lunds AC Volvo 240 VOC 6 2 1 5 14

7 Björklöv Lars-Erik B Svedala MK Volvo 240 H 11 11

8 Lennartsson Terese B SMK Hörby Opel Kadett H 4 7 11

9 Vestlund Peter B Hässleholms MK Volvo 940 VOC 4 2 4 10

10 Lindh Joacim B Hässleholms MK Toyota Starlet H 9 9

11 Svensson Jim B Hässleholms MK Volvo 940 VOC 5 3 8

12 Hansson Jonny B Svedala MK Opel Manta B H 8 8

13 Bondesson Thomas B Tomelilla MK Volvo 240 H 6 6

14 Holmberg Martin B Hässleholms MK Volvo 240 H 5 5

15 Larsson Jesper B Kristianstads MK Toyota Corolla E 3 2 5

16 Nilsson Rolf B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 5 5

17 Nilsson Rolf Arne B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 4 4

18 Ekdahl Marcus B Lunds AC Volvo 940 VOC 3 3

19 Lindh Viktoria B Hässleholms MK VW Golf E 1 1 2

20 Ottosson Jonny B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 2 2
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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totalt

1 Lindén Peter C Pilatorps MK Volvo 940 H 8 8 8 24

2 Harryssson Erik C Eslövs MK Volvo 940 VOC 9 8 4 21

3 Larsson Hampus C Kristianstads MK VW Golf E 2 11 3 5 21

4 Tommy Nilsson C SMK Hörby Honda H 6 11 17

5 Andersson Andreas C Kristianstads MK BMW Compakt H 6 9 15

6 Hasselgren Andreas C SMK Hörby Volvo 240 VOC 11 4 15

7 Hansson Ingvar C Eslövs MK BMW 325 H 5 6 11

8 Lindén Anders C Pilatorps MK Volvo 940 H 4 7 11

9 Nilsson Tommy C SMK Hörby Honda Type R H 11 11

10 Sigvardsson Magnus C SMK Hörby VW Golf E 6 4 10

11 Espmarker Ronny C Kristianstads MK Volvo 240 H 9 9

12 Hansson Jonas C SMK Hörby Volvo 240 VOC 9 9

13 Bronk Skawomir C Lunds AC Volvo 240 VOC 7 1 8

14 Jönsson Tobias C Hässleholms MK Volvo 240 VOC 5 3 8

15 Olofsson Stefan C Eslövs MK VW Golf E 7 7

16 Tennhammar Joakim C Eslövs MK VW Golf H 7 7

17 Hansson Björn C Hässleholms MK Mazda 323F E 3 2 5

18 Julin Maria C SMK Hörby VW Golf E 5 5

19 Nilsson Alexander C SMK Hörby VW Golf E 3 3

20 Wingren Alfred C Simrishamns MK Volvo 740 VOC 2 2

21 Juhlin Christian C SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 2 2

22 Hansson Johan C SMK Hörby Volvo 240 VOC 1 1

23 Möllerström Jimmy C Hässleholms MK Volvo 240 VOC 1 1
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